SVC252FMWT
Vacuum cleaner
Vacuuming and mopping
3IN1
Detachable battery
Motorized turbo brush
Easy to store
Flexible LED
FREESTYLE MOVE
Motor power (max): 172 W
Suction power: 35 W
Box
Cordless
Battery cell number: 7
Runtime up to: 45 min
Number of nozzles: 3
Motorized turbo brush
Airflow: 17 L/s
Dust box capacity: 0.5 l
Tube length: 58 cm
1 HEPA filter
Charging control light
Charging time: 5 h
Battery status indicator
Removable battery
3 in 1
Control: Handle
on a handle
Accessories: 3
LED lights on the brush
Standing
Number of wheels: 4
Rubber wheels
Water tank
Moping pad
Wet cleaning attachment
Brush nozzle
Crevice nozzle
Dry cleaning with a nozzle for washing hard floor surfaces
Colour: White
Noise level: 78 dB(A)re 1 pW
Voltage: 25.2 V
Motor power (max): 172 W
Dimensions (W×H×D): 25 × 122.5 × 18.7 cm
Dimensions of packed product (W×H×D): 37.5 × 67 × 14 cm
Net weight: 2.6 kg
Gross weight: 3.7 kg
Connected load: 150 W
Product code: 738273
EAN code: 3838782497513